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Susquehanna League Manager Totals

Manager Win-Loss Totals thru 2014 Season
(BOLD denotes manager is still active)

Name

Chambers, Brad
Ecker, Sterling
Workinger, Clint
Seitz, Rod
Bacon, Vernard
Neff, Nate
Shive, Sam
Smith, Dan
Golden, Terry
Stiffler, Larry
Smith, Glenn
Runkle, Jim
Woltman, Don
Daugherty, Brad
Urey, Bob
Gladfelter, Don
Sawmiller, Charles
Keller, Mark
Laucks, James
Bayman, Bob
Kennell, Chad
Hersey, Ken
Bowser, Bob
Gergle, Steve
Lloyd, Barry
Anderson, Rod
Hartman, Bud
Hake, Jim
Reisinger, Roy Junie
Gohn, Jim
Schaeffer, Butch
Kerrigan, Tom
Speise, Dick
Eberly, Jerry
Blymire, Larry
Silar, Homer
Gemmill, Dave
Stiffler, Todd
Myers, Keith
Seitz, Ken
Ecker, Charles
Barshinger, Don
Pomraning, Ron
Robinson, Bob
Robinson, Pret
Overmiller, Kevin
Warner, Bruce
Barkdoll, Jeff
Schuchart, Tony

# of Seasons

15
16
13
14
12
15
15
13
12
10
11
10

8
10
11

©
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Regular Season

Won Lost
392 130
362 208
339 150
325 195
320 109
314 238
302 244
284 168
256 181
252 125
213 186
210 111
209 84
202 171
184 214
174 134
173 70
171 157
169 77
153 102
150 130
141 77
140 203
138 54
128 54
123 38
122 55
121 133
116 72
113 68
112 244
107 70
106 76
103 75
102 80
102 110
100 128

98 131
97 47
96 85
94 50
91 87
90 122
89 56
86 20
85 155
84 93
83 53
78 66

Pct.

0.751
0.635
0.693
0.625
0.746
0.569
0.553
0.628
0.586
0.668
0.534
0.654
0.713
0.542
0.462
0.565
0.712
0.521
0.687
0.600
0.536
0.647
0.408
0.719
0.703
0.764
0.689
0.476
0.617
0.624
0.315
0.605
0.582
0.579
0.560
0.481
0.439
0.428
0.674
0.530
0.653
0.511
0.425
0.614
0.811
0.354
0.475
0.610
0.542
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Susquehanna League Manager Totals

Manager Win-Loss Totals thru 2014 Season
(BOLD denotes manager is still active)

Name

Dennes, Jim
Ness, Erv
Hostler, Milt
Itzoe, Jack
Robinson, Paul
Leiphart, Glenn
Sechrist, Dick
Smith, Elwood
Reisinger, Clarence
Crist, John

Ruff, Neil
Bacon, Mike
Strayer, Lloyd
Kauffman, Allen
Sayres, Don
Hetzel, Bill
Minnich, Phil
Klineyoung, Doc
Heim, Wayne
Burg, Jesse
Rineholt, Ralph
Snyder, Herb
Poff, Tim
Gladfelter, Kevin
Bailey, Bob
Bupp, Maurice
Sholl, Don
Trout, Charles
Strayer, Leon
Heaps, Clase
Markel, Ken
Fillmore, Wilson
Carmen, Gary
Lininger, Al
Toomey, Mark
Austin, Mike
Kilgore, Pete
Dietz, Jim
Matthews, Robert
McGinnis, Kenton
Kratzer, Joe
McWilliams, Burnell
Springer, Jason
Schauren, Mark
Warner, Joel
Runkle, Dwayne
Slenker, Dwight
Gibbs, Bob
Chambers, BJ

# of Seasons
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Regular Season

Won Lost
76 28
74 95
73 62
73 109
73 191
64 38
62 24
61 64
60 73
57 52
56 24
53 19
53 48
53 50
53 53
51 24
51 25
49 98
48 24
46 29
44 19
44 28
43 101
43 102
42 30
41 34
41 66
41 138
40 32
39 30
38 32
38 76
38 106
37 35
36 28
34 34
34 36
34 38
34 73
33 39
33 40
33 70
33 79
32 40
32 40
32 65
31 39
31 41
31 81

Pct.

0.731
0.438
0.541
0.401
0.277
0.627
0.721
0.488
0.451
0.523
0.700
0.736
0.525
0.515
0.500
0.680
0.671
0.333
0.667
0.613
0.698
0.611
0.299
0.297
0.583
0.547
0.383
0.229
0.556
0.565
0.543
0.333
0.264
0.514
0.563
0.500
0.486
0.472
0.318
0.458
0.452
0.320
0.295
0.444
0.444
0.330
0.443
0.431
0.277
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Susquehanna League Manager Totals

Manager Win-Loss Totals thru 2014 Season
(BOLD denotes manager is still active)

Name

99 Grim, Bill

100 Reisinger, Glenn
101 Lavetan, Kirk
102 Moore, John
103 Poff, Sonny

104 Mathias, John
105 Leisenring, Glenn
106 Hall, Glenn

107 Seitz, Bob

108 Zelger, Tim

109 Shaw, George
110 Edsall, Dick

111 Shellenberger, Gene
112 Frey, Lonnie
113 Slenker, Larry
114 Weaver, Ken
115 Daugherty, Dennis
116 Ritz, Lance

117 Dosch, Dean
118 Moyer, Fred

119 Goodling, Bill
120 Gohn, Clete
121 Warner, Fred
122 Grove, Chris
123 Ritz, Barre

124 Shoff, Mark

125 Smith, Chad
126 Witman, Eric
127 Eck, Gordie Jr.
128 Bacon, Marlyn
129 Yantz, John

130 Frey, Gene

131 Gruver, Randy
132 Larkin, Jed

133 Gohn, Ned

134 Trout, John

135 Young, Hank
136 Burg, Leroy

137 Shuler, Clarence
138 Leddy, Charles
139 Copp, Art

140 Trout, Ray

141 Zemba, Andy
142 Krewson, Merle
143 Rebert, Greg
144 Wallace, Larry
145 Alwine, Dan

146 Stern, Mike

147 Hinkle, Bob

# of Seasons
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Regular Season

Won

28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16

Lost

8
40
88
14
45
52
53
10
10
10
43
46
59
10
11
11
47
12
13
16
36
40
51
56
13
49
57
14
14
17
53
77

125
12
15
16
50
16
17
21
16
18
19
11
19
53
55
86
21

Pct.

0.778
0.412
0.241
0.659
0.375
0.342
0.338
0.722
0.722
0.722
0.377
0.361
0.306
0.714
0.694
0.694
0.347
0.667
0.649
0.600
0.400
0.375
0.320
0.300
0.639
0.319
0.288
0.611
0.611
0.564
0.284
0.214
0.144
0.625
0.571
0.556
0.286
0.543
0.528
0.475
0.529
0.500
0.486
0.607
0.472
0.243
0.236
0.165
0.432
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Susquehanna League Manager Totals

Manager Win-Loss Totals thru 2014 Season
(BOLD denotes manager is still active)

Name

148 Leber, Dennis
149 Krout, James
150 Green, Marc

151 Jamison, Sam
152 Grim, Jim

153 Robinson, Mark
154 Weston, Tom
155 Hicks, Don

156 McWilliams, Carlton
157 Preston, Jere
158 Williams, Les
159 Grove, Brad

160 Platts, John

161 Klingman, John Sr
162 Malehorn, Ron
163 Haugh, Keith
164 Riley, Dean

165 Krebs, Dick

166 Krebs, Sid

167 Winter, Kirk

168 Pomroy, John Sr
169 Dasher, James
170 Cover, Paul

171 Hildebrand, Wayne
172 Warfel, Perry
173 Robinson, Steve
174 Crumbling, Dick
175 Smith, Dan (Columbia)
176 Mitchell, Gary
177 Wise, Bill

178 Zelger, Mike
179 Fillmore, Charles
180 Duerr, Lee

181 Ritz, Haines

182 Seitz, Chris

183 Smith, Danny
184 Boeckel, Dick
185 Folkenroth, Carl
186 McKnight, Scott
187 Eppley, Richard
188 Adams, Norm
189 Raver, John

190 Page, Harry

191 Pomraning, Mike
192 Beckley, Harry
193 Fauth, Spurg
194 Schaeffer, Ted
195 DiMartino, Scott
196 Shaull, Todd

# of Seasons
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Regular Season

Won
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Lost

56
90
92
19
25
61
65
22
22
50
23
63
11
21
24
25
13
25
29
29
61
17
24
26
29
30
60
62
62
65
23
24
27
27
27
27
26
28
28
52
29
29
103
34
26
33
31
35
35

Pct.

0.222
0.151
0.148
0.441
0.375
0.197
0.188
0.389
0.389
0.219
0.361
0.171
0.522
0.364
0.333
0.324
0.458
0.306
0.275
0.275
0.153
0.370
0.294
0.278
0.256
0.250
0.143
0.139
0.139
0.133
0.281
0.273
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.250
0.235
0.222
0.222
0.133
0.194
0.194
0.064
0.150
0.133
0.083
0.031
0.028
0.028
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Susquehanna League Manager Totals

Manager Win-Loss Totals thru 2014 Season
(BOLD denotes manager is still active)

Regular Season

Name # of Seasons Won Lost
197 Roberts, Keith 1 0 36
198 Frey, Bill 1 0 35

Pct.

0.000
0.000
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